UITSLAG AFD.6

KPL CPL

129
132

134
135
137
139
143
150
151
156
160
162

164
169
170
174
175
176
177
178
181
185

187
189
191
193
194
198
199
200
202
206

211
212
213
214
215
216
218
221
222
223
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18
19
19

20
23
21
22

Comb Bleeker
J. Kuypers
J. Kuypers
A. Tromp

J. Kaandorp
Udo-Duijn

J. Kuypers
Udo-Duijn

C. de wildt
Comb Bleeker

A. Tromp

A. Tromp
G.F.J. Tromp
Comb Bleeker
Udo-Duijn

J. Kuypers
Comb Bleeker
Udo-Duijn

J. Kuypers
J. Kaandorp

P

P

U

G . Tromp
G.F.J. Tromp

N. Vrasdonk
S.J.w. de Graaf
S.J.w. de Graaf
S.J.w. de Graaf
S.J.w. de Graaf

Udo-Duijn
J. Kaandorp
S.J.wW. de Graaf
Ccomb Bleeker
Kuypers
& J Apeldoorn
de wildt
Tromp
Tromp
Kuypers

Kaandorp
.J.W. de Graaf
.C. Sentveld
.F.J. Tromp
Kleverlaan
.W.J. Hoekstra
.F.G. Tromp
Tromp
vrasdonk
do-Duijn

cCZrrurOUuTnyu

Comb Eecen-Broertjes

A. Hageman

Comb Bleeker

A. Hageman

G. de Kruijf

C. de wildt
Comb Bleeker
S.J.W. de Graaf
A.F.G. Tromp
P.C. Sentveld

Govers-Souverein
Hageman
Vvrasdonk
Kuypers
Tromp

.F.G. Tromp
Bakker & Staa

>>uz>

Comb Eecen-Broertjes

G. de Kruijf
Govers-Souverein

.W.J. Hoekstra
.F.J. Tromp

d van de Reep
Kaandorp
Hageman
Spaans

Tromp
Kleverlaan
Meyles
Kuypers

Ur>rPrr>UPOU

Comb Bleeker
A.F.G. Tromp

L. Spaans

J.A. Dekker

J. Kuypers
S.J.w. de Graaf
Comb Bleeker

G.F.J. Tromp
C & J Apeldoorn
F.J. Jonker

CC 1B VANUIT Sezanne

PLAATS

St. Pancras
Alkmaar
Alkmaar
Egmond Aan De
Limmen

Heiloo
Alkmaar
Heiloo
Castricum

St. Pancras

Egmond Aan De
Egmond Aan De
Castricum

St. Pancras
Heiloo
Alkmaar

St. Pancras
Heiloo
Alkmaar
Limmen

Alkmaar
Alkmaar
Heiloo
Castricum
Castricum
Bergen
Limmen
Limmen
Limmen
Limmen

Heiloo

Limmen

Limmen

St. Pancras
Alkmaar
Egmond Binnen
Castricum
Egmond Aan De
Egmond Aan De
Alkmaar

Limmen

Limmen
Castricum
Castricum
Bergen
Alkmaar
Castricum
Egmond Aan De
Bergen

Heiloo

Alkmaar
Limmen

St. Pancras
Limmen
Heiloo
Castricum
St. Pancras
Limmen
Castricum
Castricum

Alkmaar
Limmen

Bergen
Alkmaar
Egmond Aan De
Castricum
Alkmaar
Alkmaar
Heiloo
Alkmaar

Alkmaar
Castricum
Castricum
Limmen

Limmen

Bergen

Egmond Aan De
Bergen

St. Pancras
Alkmaar

St. Pancras
Castricum
Bergen

Alkmaar
Alkmaar

Limmen

St. Pancras
Castricum
Egmond Binnen
zuid Scharwoud

MET 522 DUIVEN OP 16/06/18 OM 07.30 UUR

VER.

1322
1304
1304
1317
1329
1300
1304
1300
1329
1322

1317
1317
1329
1322
1300
1304
1322
1300
1304
1329

1304
1304
1300
1329
1329
1321
1329
1329
1329
1329

1300
1329
1329
1322
1304
1317
1329
1317
1317
1304

1329
1329
1317
1329
1321
1300
1329
1317
1321
1300

1300
1329
1322
1329
1300
1329
1322
1329
1329
1317

1304
1329
1321
1304
1317
1329
1304
1300
1300
1304

1300
1329
1329
1329
1329
1300
1317
1321
1322
1304

1322
1329
1300
1300
1304
1329
1322
1329
1317
1300

AFSTAND AD/PR

446.453
441.776
02
438.910
435.480
438.344

442.725
02
05
02
03

446.409

435.201
02
03
04

06
03
05
05
06
437.690
02
04
05
07

04
06
433.367
04
445.994
440.936
432.104
06
02
07

443.068
435.705

448.985

12/09
19/11
19

14/08
09/05
14/08

GET RINGNUMM. V ZUIV.

07
03
08
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.1170336
.3637136
.1156497
.1164425
.1431429
.1412841
.1073989
.1155056
.1173496
.1170332

.1164427
.1422420
.1173583
.3637019
.1155018
.1829658
.1427767
.1155049
.1915248
.1173431

.1156583
.1413925
.1155008
.1173582
.1431375
.1426613
.1598673
.1172967
.1431058
.1172943

.1154998
.1173413
.1172984
.1170324
.1413801
.1421959
.1431540
.1164447
.1861245
.1581457

.1173423
.1430977
.1164232
.1431365
.3537129
.1829462
.1173067
.1421997
.1413851
.1155037

.3637061
.1431302
.1170313
.1598792
.1420888
.1431491
.1170330
.1431089
.1173069
.1164234

.1413886
.1598785
.1344208
.1413822
.1421983
.3637043
.1192284
.1412067
.1154032
.1156539

.1861054
.3637049
.1173641
.1598336
.1848389
.1155272
.1421992
.1844000
.1169863
.3437331

.1170335
.1430805
.1155245
.1155100
.1101649
.1431034
.1170337
.1598731
.1164084
.1155508
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12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

32.
30.
31.
30.
29.
31.
33.
31.
27.
38.

TYD MET./MIN

13
19
43
15

1477.
1471.
1464.
1461.
1456.
1455.
1454.
1453.
1452.
1448.

1447.
1447.
1446.
1445.
1445.
1445.
1443.
1443.
1442.
1441.

1440.
1439.
1438.
1437.
1435.
1434.
1434.
1434.
1433.
1432.

1432.
1432.
1431.
1431.
1430.
1430.
1430.
1430.
1429.
1428.

1427.
1424.
1423.
1422.
1422.
1422.
1421.
1420.
1420.
1419.

1419.
1419.
1418.
1418.
1416.
1414.
1414.
1414.
1412.
1411.

1410.
1408.
1408.
1407.
1407.
1406.
1406.
1406.
1406.
1406.

1405.
1405.
1404.
1404.
1404.
1401.
1401.
1400.
1400.
1400.

1398.
1398.
1398.
1398.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1396.
1395.
1395.

263
034
208
817
374
647
805
395
822
741

993
276
031
380
169
050
899
187
220
510

538
445
215
875
810
704
486
250
777
676

653
029
655
476
853
672
632
142
444
540

024
392
442
924
477
298
465
959
777
507

463
150
965
380
843
950
843
132
944
082

258
598
450
303
141
963
704
545
490
144

822
693
958
095
059
765
077
955
620
315

737
690
245
135
804
707
497
558
696
204

L-AA-M24-BLAD 1

991.
982.
965.
952.
909.
904.
896.
887.
865.
826.

822.
818.
800.
796.
792.
783.
761.
757.
744.
731.

727.
718.
701.
692.
684.
662.
653.
645.
636.
614.

610.
606.
601.
593.
588.
584.
580.
571.
562.
545.

523.
497.
489.
484.
480.
476.
463.
458.
445.
432.

424.
419.
411.
402.
385.
355.
350.
329.
311.
303.

294.
272.
268.
251.
246.
242.
238.
233.
220.
203.

194.
186.
177.
168.
164.
147.
142.
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877.
870.
862.
855.

847.
839.
832.
824.
816.
809.
801.
793.
786.
778.

771.
763.
755.
748.
740.
732.
725.
717.
709.
702.

694.
687.
679.
671.
664 .
656.
648.
641.
633.
626.

618.
610.
603.
595.
587.
580.
572.
564.
557.
549.

542.
534.
526.
519.
511.
503.
496.
488.
480.
473.

465.
458.
450.
442.
435.
427.
419.
412.
404.
396.

389.
381.
374.
366.
358.
351.
343.
335.
328.
320.

KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES



UITSLAG AFD.6

KPL

225
228
229
230
231

RECAPITULATIE POELES DD
VERG  DUI DEEL ---POELE 1:5
VEN NEM 10 20 30 40
1300 170 14
1304 70 8
1316 42 2
1317 31 3
1321 35 3
1322 19 2
1329 155 9
TOT. 522 41

CPL
91
92

93
94

130
131

VP

18
32
19

L NAAM

N. de Graaf

S.J.W. de Graaf

Udo-Duijn

J. Kuypers

C. de wildt
Johan Hoogland
G.F.J. Tromp
Johan Hoogland
N. Vrasdonk

S.J.wW. de Graaf

G. de Kruijf

Comb Eecen-Broertjes

G. de Kruijf
L. Spaans
L. Spaans
L. Spaans
L. Spaans
N. Vrasdonk
Udo-Duijn
A. Hageman

.A. Dekker
Hageman
Jonker
G. Tromp
J. witte
Jonker
Spaans
Hageman
Kuypers
de Kruijf

.J.
.F.
.F.
.J.

OU>rrmMmuU>T>U

N. de Graaf

S.J.w. de Graaf

Erik Kruijt
J. Kaandorp

Comb Eecen-Broertjes

Ad van de Reep
Tromp
Tromp
Vvrasdonk
.F.J. Tromp

aZz> >

Udo-Duijn

: 160618

CC 1B VANUIT Sezanne

PLAATS

Limmen
Limmen
Heiloo
Alkmaar
Castricum
Alkmaar
Castricum
Alkmaar
Bergen
Limmen

Heiloo
Alkmaar
Heiloo
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Heiloo
Limmen

Alkmaar

Limmen

zuid Scharwoud
Castricum
Castricum

zuid Scharwoud
Bergen

Limmen

Alkmaar

Heiloo

Limmen

Limmen
Alkmaar
Limmen
Alkmaar
Castricum
Egmond Aan De
Egmond Aan De
Bergen
Castricum

Heiloo

50 100 200 500

BESTEMMING :

MET 522 DUIVEN OP 16/06/18 OM 07.30 UUR

VER.

1300
1329
1300
1304
1329
1321
1329
1321
1321
1329

1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1321
1300
1329

1300
1329
1300
1329
1329
1300
1300
1329
1304
1300

1300
1329
1300
1329
1300
1329
1317
1317
1321
1329

1300

Sez

1:10
50 100

AFSTAND AD/PR GET RINGNUMM. V ZUIV.

435.344
09
08
11
04

446.273
07
02
04
10

03
03

anne

1:25
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12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.

11/01 02 6.1430958
28 05 6.1430972
14 02 7.1155040
19 14 6.1413810
10 02 6.1431508
13/ 09 7.1168963
18 09 7.1173580
13 02 5.1580921
12 07 5.1594713
28 25 7.1172957
09 07 6.1411828
16 04 6.3637060
09 01 7.1154038
16 05 7.1155217
16 07 7.1155234
16 09 6.1413077
16 03 7.1155275
12 01 7.1168823
14 01 7.1155048
20 14 3.1120436
08 04 7.1155118
20 11 6.1431307
29 26 7.1155535
08 07 7.1173045
07/ 07 7.1192926
29 21 7.1155517
16 01 5.1580273
20 16 5.1598809
19 19 7.1156490
09 03 6.1411816
11 09 6.1430961
28 11 6.1430974
08/ 04 7.1154474
09 09 7.1173427
16 07 6.1412053
06 05 6.1431545
14 04 6.1422000
14 05 7.1164421
12 11 7.1168850
18 17 6.1431352
14 09 7.1155047
cc 1B (L)
HWH SP1 sP2 sP3 S2 S3
50 100 10 10 25 50 50

50

42.
42.
44,
47.
40.

s4
50

L-AA-M24-BLAD 2

TYD MET./MIN KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES

12
14
30

1394.
1393.
1393.
1393.
1393.
1393.
1392.
1391.
1391.
1390.

1390.
1390.
1389.
1389.
1389.
1387.
1387.
1387.
1387.
1387.

1386.
1386.
1386.
1386.
1386.
1385.
1385.
1384.
1384.
1382.

1382.
1382.
1381.
1381.
1381.
1381.
1380.
1380.
1380.
1379.

1379.

414
828
780
615
220
152
817
270
041
932

398
289
446
160
016
717
645
582
164
000

702
633
444
423
261
517
056
796
660
961

385
171
915
745
475
112
584
584
288
882

814

30.3
17.3
13.0
8.7
4.3

313.
305.
297.
290.
282.
274.
267.
259.
251.
244,

236.
229.
221.
213.
206.
198.
190.
183.
175.
167.

160.
152.
145.
137.
129.
122.
114.
106.

A.Z.V.

DE SNELLE VLEUG
DE LUCHTPOST

DE TOEKOMST

DE METEOOR

ONS GENOEGEN

DE GOUDEN WIEKE

AANTAL PRIJZEN
RESTPLAATS
RESTBEDRAG



